

BID SCHEDULE

LOMA ALTA AREA INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT PROJECT NO. 53009

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization (3% max)	LS	1	90,000	90,000
2	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	3,500	3,500
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	40,000	40,000
4	Traffic Striping and Markings	LS	1	13,000	13,000
5	Over Excavation	CY	1,000	45.00	45,000
6	Roadway Excavation	CY	3,550	60.00	213,000
7	Aggregate Base	TON	4,130	25.00	103,250
8	Cold Milling	SF	278,400	0.35	97,440
9	Asphalt Concrete	TON	9,750	85.00	828,750
10	Curb and Gutter	LF	1,300	70.00	91,000
11	Cross Gutter and Spandrel	SF	2,920	22.00	64,240
12	Alley Gutter	LF	20	50.00	1,000
13	Alley Return	SF	1,880	15.00	28,200
14	Alley Excavation	CY	15	150.00	2,250
15	4" Sidewalk	SF	11,290	11.00	124,190
16	6" Sidewalk (No Driveway Approach Reconstruction)	SF	96	25.00	2,400
17	Sidewalk Removal (No replacement)	SF	1,000	6.00	6,000
18	Access Ramp	EA	32	5,200	166,400
19	Driveway Approach	SF	1,340	12.00	16,080
20	10" VCP Sewer Pipe	LF	1,132	205.00	232,060
21	Abandon Sewer Pipe	LF	250	45.00	11,250
22	Sewer Lateral Reconstruction	EA	22	950.00	20,900
23	Precast Sewer Manhole	EA	7	7,000	49,000
24	Remove Sewer Manhole	EA	5	2,000	10,000
25	Abandon Sewer Manhole	EA	2	1,500	3,000
26	Drophole Manhole Connection	EA	1	3,500	3,500
27	Adjust Sewer Manhole Cover to Grade	EA	43	2,000	86,000
28	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole Cover to Grade	EA	2	1,000	2,000
29	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	EA	50	1,000	50,000
30	8" PVC Water Pipe	LF	8,700	84.00	730,800
31	8" Water Gate Valve	EA	34	2,000	68,000

TO BE SUBMITTED WITH BID

BD-13

12/2/2019

BID SCHEDULE

LOMA ALTA AREA INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT PROJECT NO. 53009

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
32	1" Water Air/Vac	EA	5	4,500	22,500
33	4" Water Blow-Off	EA	1	5,500	5,500
34	2" Water Blow-Off	EA	3	4,000	12,000
35	1" Water Service	EA	170	1,900	323,000
36	Fire Hydrant - Type 1	EA	19	9,500	180,500
37	Abandon Valve Box	EA	46	300	13,800
38	Remove Fire Hydrant	EA	19	900	17,100
39	Large Meter Upgrade	LS	1	40,000	40,000
40	Street Light Conduit	LF	100	90.00	9,000
				*Base Bid Total \$	\$ 3,825,610.00

ALTERNATES

41	Full Depth Reclamation with Cement	SF	88,372	1.50	132,558
42	Remove Excess Pulverized Material	CY	1,500	66.00	99,000
				**Alternate Bid Total \$	\$ 231,558.00

LOMA ALTA AREA INFRASTRUCTURE
IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT

PROJECT NO. 53009

PRIME CONTRACTOR

Big Ben Engineering

Company Sepehr Sharifi

Name 

Signature 4790 Irvine Blvd. #105-404

Address Irvine 92620

City 949-660-9400 Zip Code

Phone Number

1. The Bidder shall total their bid. Unit prices shall prevail in case amount disagrees with extension.

*Alternate bid amount shall not be added to the base bid.

**Contract award will be based on the Base Bid ONLY. The City reserves the right to replace bid items 6 and 7 with bid items 41 and 42.